Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Swiss Ribbons Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 14-08-2019; List of Creditors as on: 07-12-2020

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

285275654

285275654

95.74

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

10277

10277

0.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

40

15772520

40

12688780

4.26

2898953

184787

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

325805

301384256

297974711

75119

2974072

250686

435473

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/1075
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-07 14:00:50-2f41f9ca2db7fb73a289e610f12f26c1.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-07-140050-hgcer-2020-12-07 14:00:50-bb9f62c5623f82df31380fbbf5a00ecf.pdf
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