Name of the Corporate Debtor: Swiss Ribbons Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 14-08-2019; List of Creditors as on: 07-12-2020

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	285275654	2	285275654	95.74	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0		0	0		NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	10277	1	10277	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	40	15772520	40	12688780	4.26	0	2898953	184787	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	325805	1	0		0	75119	250686	Annexure 9
Total		44	301384256	44	297974711	100.00	0	2974072	435473	